McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 35 Average Time: 18:34.9
1 88 Adam Swartzfager Jr 1 1 18:04.3 18:04.3 0:00.0
2 63 Donald Geisler Jr 5 6 18:31.0 36:35.3 0:26.7
3 66 Warren Keck Jr 6 12 18:39.7 55:15.1 0:35.3
4 74 Brent Manti Jr 11 23 18:47.1 1:14:02.2 0:42.7
5 75 Adam Marshall Sr 12 35 18:52.3 1:32:54.5 0:48.0
6 77 Zach Minarich Jr 13 48 18:56.3 1:51:50.9 0:52.0
7 65 Chris Hermann Sr 16 64 19:04.0 2:10:54.9 0:59.6
8 62 Andrew Esper Jr More Than 7 19:05.4  2:30:00.3 1:01.1
9 81 Adam Ronto Jr More Than 7 19:18.4 2:49:18.8 1:14.1
10 72 Daniel Mandus So More Than 7 19:19.1 3:08:37.9 1:14.8
11 71 Aaron Lobb So More Than 7 19:37.7 3:28:15.7 1:33.4
12 94 Logan Weichler Sr More Than 7 19:41.0 3:47:56.7 1:36.7
13 970 Adam Larson JV More Than 7 19:58.3  4:07:55.1 1:54.0
14 86 Payton Stankiewicz Sr More Than 7 20:19.9  4:28:15.0 2:155
15 60 Steve Deak Jr More Than 7 20:23.3  4:48:38.4 2:19.0
16 76 Eliot Meeker So More Than 7 20:23.7 5:09:02.1 2:19.4
17 84 Richard Smith Sr More Than 7 20:29.3 5:29:31.4 2:25.0
18 70 Steve Lindenmuth Sr More Than 7 20:30.1 5:50:01.6 2:25.8
19 80 Josh Porter Fr More Than 7 20:40.3 6:10:42.0 2:36.0
20 59 Coleman Cousins Fr More Than 7 20:50.5 6:31:32.5 2:46.2
21 92 Ruben Uquillas Fr More Than 7 21:01.8 6:52:34.4 2:57.5
22 73  Whitney Mannion Jr More Than 7 21:38.7  7:14:13.2 3:34.4
23 83 Chris Schraven So More Than 7 21:41.9 7:35:55.1 3:37.6
24 61 Tommy Eller Fr More Than 7 21:59.7  7:57:54.8 3:55.4
25 93 Tyler Wadding So More Than 7 22:17.6  8:20:12.4 4:13.2
26 79 Nathan Naud So More Than 7 22:27.4 8:42:39.8 4:23.0
27 69 Ryan Lee Jr More Than 7 22:53.0  9:05:32.9 4:48.7
28 90 Connor Tobin Sr More Than 7 23:27.4 9:29:00.4 5:23.1
Team - Prep Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 18:56.9
1 746 Sam Prenatt So 2 2 18:21.1 18:21.1 0:00.0
2 748 Colton Titus Fr 10 12 18:43.8 37:04.9 0:22.6
3 744  Nick Pardini Jr 18 30 19:05.1 56:10.1 0:44.0
4 738 Greg Coppola Fr 19 49 19:06.8  1:15:16.9 0:45.6
5 753 Hogan Zegarelli So 23 72 19:27.9  1:34:44.8 1:06.8
6 737 Jacob Byham Jr 58 130 21:51.6 1:56:36.4 3:30.5
7 751 Sam Woodell Fr 67 197 23:20.7 2:19:57.1 4:59.6
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 19:22.5
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Team - Fairview Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 19:22.5
1 365 Pete Sweney So 4 4 18:28.4 18:28.4 0:00.0
2 362 Nick Samsel Fr 14 18 18:59.1 37:27.5 0:30.7
3 359 Carl Pastore Jr 24 42 19:32.0 56:59.6 1:03.6
4 342 Ryan Facchine So 26 68 19:40.1 1:16:39.7 1:11.6
5 350 Andy Kloecker Sr 31 99 20:13.0  1:36:52.7 1:44.5
6 361 Rob Rutkowski So 35 134 20:23.0 1.57:15.7 1.54.5
7 352 Nathan Lackey Jr 48 182 21:13.0 2:18:28.8 2:44.6
8 347 Wesley Hurd So More Than 7 22:44.2 2:41:13.0 4:15.7
Team - Mercyhurst Prep Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 19:22.1
1 590 Sean-Patrick Brady Fr 8 8 18:42.6 18:42.6 0:00.0
2 596 Marc Parnell Fr 15 23 19:00.0 37:42.7 0:17.4
3 599 Nick Scrimenti Fr 17 40 19:04.3 56:47.0 0:21.6
4 593 Aaron Haas Fr 20 60 19:07.0 1:15:54.1 0:24.4
5 597 Nick Rinke So 44 104 20:56.7 1:36:50.9 2:14.1
Team - Allderdice Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 19:48.3
1 170 Seth Rous Fr 3 3 18:23.1 18:23.1 0:00.0
2 168 Nathan Meyers Fr 9 12 18:43.3 37:06.5 0:20.2
3 174 Davey Stack Jr 33 45 20:16.1 57:22.6 1:53.0
4 156 Aryel Abramovitz Sr 36 81 20:24.0 1:17:46.7 2:00.9
5 173 Adam Somers So 49 130 21:14.8 1:39:01.5 2:51.7
6 175 Jason Weinberger Sr 71 201 24:11.4  2:03:13.0 5:48.3
7 164 Ben Hoffman Jr 73 274 25:08.4 2:28:21.4 6:45.3
8 172 Caleb Seaman Fr More Than 7 26:22.4  2:54:43.9 7:59.3
Team - General McLane Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 171 Average Time: 20:21.9
1 461 Lloyd Koester So 29 29 20:02.3 20:02.3 0:00.0
2 449 Nate Dickson Sr 30 59 20:03.3 40:05.6 0:00.9
3 464 Austin Mitchell So 32 91 20:13.9  1:00:19.5 0:11.6
4 476 Joe Wheeling Fr 38 129 20:37.1  1:20:56.7 0:34.8
5 472  Josh Sibbald Jr 42 171 20:52.9 1:41:49.6 0:50.6
6 467 Jake Raun So 45 216 20:58.6 2:02:48.3 0:56.3
7 454  Ryan Goff Fr 53 269 21:27.1 2:24:15.4 1:24.8
8 460 Logan Kallay Fr More Than 7 22:16.1  2:46:31.6 2:13.8
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Team - North East Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 180 Average Time: 20:21.8
1 642 Scott Torrance Sr 21 21 19:07.4 19:07.4 0:00.0
2 635 Jacob Miller So 22 43 19:15.7 38:23.2 0:08.2
3 627 Brendon Hodges Sr 34 77 20:17.1 58:40.3 1:.09.7
4 639 Michael Reed So 37 114 20:34.1 1:19:14.5 1:26.6
5 637 Chip Oberle So 66 180 22:34.7 1:41:49.2 3:27.3
Team - Butler Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 20:27.9
1 1021 Steve Stauffer JV 7 7 18:42.3 18:42.3 0:00.0
2 1018 Chris Short JV 27 34 19:48.4 38:30.7 1:06.1
3 1016 Austyn Randolph JV 41 75 20:50.8 59:21.6 2:08.5
4 1020 Eric Stauffer VA 51 126 21:19.1 1:20:40.8 2:36.8
5 988 Jacob Allen JV 55 181 21:39.1 1:42:19.9 2:56.8
6 1027 Jared Wendling JV 57 238 21:47.8 2:04:07.8 3:05.5
7 998 Mitchell Davis JV 62 300 22:07.8  2:26:15.7 3:25.5
8 1012 Jesse McKinnis JV More Than 7 22:23.7 2:48:39.4 3:41.4
9 1003 lan Gillian JV More Than 7 22:45.4 3:11:24.8 4:03.1
10 993 Dante Cicco JV More Than 7 22:48.4 3:34:13.2 4:06.1
11 1006 Andrew Hampe JV More Than 7 23:02.1 3:57:15.4 4:19.8
12 989 Ryan Blum JV More Than 7 23:32.0 4:20:47.4 4:49.7
Team - Fort Leboeuf Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 195 Average Time: 20:35.4
1 402 Aaron Peters So 25 25 19:36.9 19:36.9 0:00.0
2 401 Josh Musser Sr 28 53 19:48.9 39:25.9 0:12.0
3 400 Mark McWilliams Fr 40 93 20:49.6 1:00:15.5 1:12.7
4 394  Eric Hull So 50 143 21:15.3 1:21:30.8 1:38.4
5 391 Garrett Cragle Fr 52 195 21:26.3  1:42:57.1 1:49.4
6 390 Ryan Connelly Fr 54 249 21:28.8  2:04:26.0 1:51.9
7 405 Kevin Smith Fr 56 305 21:41.6 2:26:07.7 2:04.7
8 404 Kody Powell Fr More Than 7 23:33.5  2:49:41.2 3:56.6
9 392 Aden Green Sr More Than 7 28:22.1 3:18:03.3 8:45.2
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 21:43.4
1 510 Ryan Sheridan Sr 39 39 20:47.5 20:47.5 0:00.0
2 494 Matt Detar So 46 85 21:02.1 41:49.7 0:14.6
3 512 Joe Yourkonis So 59 144 21:55.4 1:03:45.1 1:07.9
4 503 Collin McCarty Fr 64 208 22:25.7 1:26:10.9 1:38.2
5 504 Tyler Nowosielski Jr 65 273 22:26.0 1:48:37.0 1:38.5
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Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:43.4

Team - Harbor Creek

Team Score (places): 273
6 500 Joseph Lynch So 69 342 23:56.4  2:12:33.4 3.08.8

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:52.7

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places): 309

1 922 Andy Lalwani FR 43 43 20:55.0 20:55.0 0:00.0
2 918 Collin Lehnen FR 61 104 22:05.7 43:00.8 1:10.6
3 921 Jacob Gambino SR 63 167 22:25.0 1:05:25.9 1:30.0
4 919 Joe Kellogg SR 68 235 23:41.1  1:29:07.0 2:46.0
5 923 Brandon Reed SR 74 309 25:16.5 1:54:23.5 4:21.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:37.2

Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places): 324

1 256 Gerald Meredith Sr a7 a7 21:08.4 21:08.4 0:00.0
2 253 Joshua Maas Jr 60 107 22:04.6 43:13.0 0:56.1
3 250 Aaron Carr So 70 177 24:11.1 1:07:24.1 3:02.7
4 252 Kirk Gordon Fr 72 249 24:46.3  1:32:10.5 3:37.8
5 262 Eric Swantek Sr 75 324 25:55.,5  1:58:06.0 4:47.1

Team - Bradford Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Average Time:

1 231 Brenden Skaggs So Less Than 5 20:36.4 20:36.4 0:00.0
2 214 Hunter Ackley Fr Less Than 5 21:30.4 42:06.8 0:54.0
3 220 Quenten Frombach Fr Less Than 5 22:51.0 1:04:57.9 2:14.6
4 225 Chandler Nickel So Less Than 5 25:34.7 1:30:32.7 4:58.3
Team - Corry Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 291 Logan Schwartz Jr Less Than 5 21:01.2 21:01.2 0:00.0
2 284 Mike Gray So Less Than 5 21:44.2 42:45.4 0:43.0
3 282 Tyler Akam Sr Less Than 5 23:06.5 1:05:52.0 2:05.3
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 306 Tim Lange Fr Less Than 5 22:28.5 22:28.5 0:00.0
2 303 Brad Hert Jr Less Than 5 26:27.2 48:55.8 3:58.6
3 304 Jacob Hoffman Fr Less Than 5 27:57.8 1:16:53.6 5:29.3
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Team - Iroquois Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 521 Philip Beyer Fr Less Than 5 20:04.0 20:04.0 0:00.0
2 529 Dylan Isacks Fr Less Than 5 26:29.6 46:33.7 6:25.5
Team - Meadville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 574 Alex Volna So Less Than 5 19:19.7 19:19.7 0:00.0
2 573 Conner Unice Fr Less Than 5 19:20.4 38:40.1 0:00.7
3 566 Brenham Potts So Less Than 5 20:04.4 58:44.5 0:44.7
Team - Saegertown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 766 Tyler Prinkey Sr Less Than 5 22:34.3 22:34.3 0:00.0
Team - Union City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 879 Nate Weinczkowski Sr Less Than 5 21:48.4 21:48.4 0:00.0
2 868 Jacob Beck Fr Less Than 5 25:54.5 47:42.9 4:06.0
Team - Warren Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 903 Jeffery Fuller So Less Than 5 21:59.3 21:59.3 0:00.0
2 901 Michael Card So Less Than 5 27:21.5 49:20.8 5:22.2
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